
Race Results
21-Jan-26

Belbaker Bus Charters Twilight Series 2025/26 Round 4

Hamilton Wheelers
Location Nundah

Total 129Juniors 8 Seniors 121Rider Numbers:

Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 25

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

A grade
Pl.
1 26 WALSH, Finn Male Balmoral Cycling Club 31pts

2 24 THOMAS, Ryan Male Brisbane Cycling Club 26pts

3 5 CAMPBELL, Max Male Hamilton Wheelers 26pts

4 4 BEIKOFF, Joshua Male Ipswich CC 9pts

5 8 CORRELL, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers 7pts

6 14 HOBSON, Max Male RATS Cycling Club 5pts

7 2 BANNER, Will Male Hamilton Wheelers 1pt

1 BAKER, Alexander Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 BARTLETT, James Male University of Queensland C DNF

6 CHAMBERLAIN, Lachlan Male Hamilton Wheelers DNF

9 CREABY, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Zachary Male Balmoral Cycling Club DNF

11 GALE, Shane Male Hamilton Wheelers

12 GALLAGHER, Sam Male blackburn CC DNF

13 HILL, Brendan Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 HOLLONDS, James Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 LANE, Adam Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 LARSSON, Zach Male Hamilton Wheelers

18 MCCLYMONT, Murray Male Hamilton Wheelers

19 O'BRIEN, Shaun Male Coot-tha MTB DNF

20 SING, Brian Male Roues Chaudes WA

21 SWART, Bernie Male University of Queensland C

22 SYME, Kieren Male Hamilton Wheelers DNF

23 TAYLOR, Flynn Male University of Queensland C DNF

25 VOLAVKA, Charlie Male University of Queensland C DNF
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 29

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B grade
Pl.
1 4 BODDINGTON, Korey Male University of Queensland C 1

2 30 PAYNE, Matthew Male Brisbane Cycling Club

3 27 NEWMAN, Paul Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 11 DUGGAN, Shannon Male University of Queensland C 1

5 16 GORDON, David Male Ipswich CC

6 31 PINN, Nicholas Male University of Queensland C

7 6 BUNZLI, Cael Male Balmoral Cycling Club

8 38 WERESZCZUK, David Male Sunshine Coast CC

9 28 NICOLL, Lucas Male RATS Cycling Club

11 24 KEOGH, Luke Male Balmoral Cycling Club

13 17 GRANT, Mitchell Male Brisbane Cycling Club

14 23 JOERGENSEN, Frederik Male Brisbane Cycling Club

15 3 BOARDMAN, Zak Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 2 BELL, Alastair Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 7 CLEAVER, Richard Male Brisbane Cycling Club

20 34 STOCKWELL, Joseph Male Balmoral Cycling Club

23 18 HALLEY, Russell Male Hamilton Wheelers

24 15 FORSTER, Jake Male Balmoral Cycling Club

25 9 CORK, Jakob Male Hamilton Wheelers

26 35 SULLIVAN, Oscar Male Balmoral Cycling Club

34 26 MCGILL, Nick Male Brisbane Cycling Club

35 12 DUTTON, Brad Male Hamilton Wheelers

36 8 CONNOLLY, Andrew Male Hamilton Wheelers

37 20 HINDMARSH, Kurt Male 4 week trial

1 BAKER, Mitch Male University of Queensland C

10 DOUGLAS-SAVAGE, Cameron Male Balmoral Cycling Club

33 SMITH, Kieron Male Hamilton Wheelers

36 VEJBY, Sebastian Male Hamilton Wheelers

37 WEBB, Jack Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 9

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

B grade Ladies
Pl.
1 29 PARSLOW, Neve Female Hamilton Wheelers 10th

2 39 WHITEHOUSE, Ella Female Balmoral Cycling Club 12th

3 14 FINDLAY, Quinn Female Hamilton Wheelers 118th

4 13 DUTTON, Brittany Female Hamilton Wheelers 19th

5 19 HEATH, Zara Female Balmoral CC / Women's Cy 21st

6 21 HOITINK, Ellie Female Balmoral Cycling Club 22nd

7 22 HUNTER, Grace Female Hamilton Wheelers 27th

8 32 SEALEY-CUNNINGTON, Eden Female Balmoral Cycling Club 33rd

25 MALOWIECKI, Sophie Female Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 43

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

C grade
Pl.
1 10 DOUGLAS, Alastair Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 43 WALTERS, Richard Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

3 46 ATTARD, Tyrone Male Hamilton Wheelers

4 22 KURT, Aydin Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 25 MCDONNELL, Kody Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 33 PEPPIN, Matthew Male Brisbane Cycling Club

7 23 LACEY, Simon Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

8 16 GILL, Jarrod Male Brisbane Cycling Club

9 27 MENIGOZ, Ella Female RATS Cycling Club 1

10 35 TILEY, Luke Male Brisbane Cycling Club

11 41 VELASQUEZ, Henry Male Balmoral Cycling Club

12 4 BIRNIE, Glenn Male University of Queensland C

13 8 DESAUNETTES, Marion Female Brisbane Cycling Club 1 2

14 21 HUGHES, Mhari Female Hamilton Wheelers 3

15 19 HIRINI, Kel Male Hamilton Wheelers

16 37 TSEN, Ren wei Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 38 TURNBULL, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

15 GIBLIN, Tony Male Brisbane Cycling Club 1

45 WATERHOUSE, Alex Male Brisbane Cycling Club 1

1 BARNES, Christopher Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 BETTS, Sebastian Male Hamilton Wheelers

5 BIRON, Anthony Male Hamilton Wheelers

6 COLLINS, James Male Brisbane Cycling Club

7 COOLEY, Lachlan Male University of Queensland C

9 DEWAR, Ryan Male Brisbane Cycling Club

11 DUNNE, Seamus Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

12 EDWARDS, Michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

14 FORDE, Gerry Male Hamilton Wheelers

17 HASTIE, Harrisen Male Hamilton wheelers

18 HASTIE, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

24 LARKINS, Flynn Male University of Queensland  

26 MCKIERNAN, Scott Male Redlands Cycling and Multi

28 MOON, Shawn Male University of Queensland C

29 O'CONNELL, Gerard Male University of Queensland C

30 O'BRIEN, Haydn Male Hamilton Wheelers

31 PARSLOW, Aidan Male Hamilton Wheelers

32 PARSLOW, Dave Male Lifecycle Cycling Club

34 ROPE, Jacob Male Sunshine Coast CC

36 TREVOR, Simon Male RATS Cycling Club

39 UPTON, michael Male Hamilton Wheelers

40 URRY, Oliver Male Balmoral Cycling Club

42 VICKERS, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

44 WALTERS, Sam Male Lifecycle Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 15

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

D grade
Pl.
1 7 HIND, Mark Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 12 Nobbs, Daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

3 15 WATT, Elise Female Hamilton Wheelers 1

4 2 CRAWFORD, Alistair Male Brisbane Cycling Club

5 1 COLE, Katherine Female Hamilton Wheelers 2

6 3 CULLEN, Darryl Male Hamilton Wheelers

7 11 MARTY, Chris Male Hamilton Wheelers

8 4 FLESSER, Kim Male Hamilton Wheelers

9 9 KELLY, Nick Male Sunshine Coast cycling clu 1 1

10 5 FORBES, Warren Male Hamilton Wheelers

13 PASCOE, Samantha Female 4 Week Free Trial 1 3

8 HUGHES, Joseph Male Hamilton Wheelers

10 KERR, Stuart Male Hamilton Wheelers DNF

14 URRY, MONICA Female Balmoral Cycling Club

16 YOUELS, Ron Male Hamilton Wheelers
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 4

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

Juniors A
Pl.
1 2 LARKINS, Judd Male University of Queensland  

2 3 STERREN, Summer Female Hamilton Wheelers

3 1 HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON, Evie-rose Female Balmoral Cycling Club

4 4 URRY, Sebastian Male Balmoral Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 2

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

Juniors B
Pl.
1 3 TAYLOR, daniel Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 2 HENDERSON-CUNNINGTON, Whitfield Male Balmoral Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Status/Pts 1UW

Riders Entered in this Grade: 2

P3P2P1ClubGenderRiderNr.

Juniors C
Pl.
1 20 FRANKLAND, Riley Male Hamilton Wheelers

2 21 URRY, Charlotte Female Balmoral Cycling Club
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Riders are listed in place order first, then just by race number. P1=First Prime, P2=Second Prime 1UW=First Unplaced Women

Commissaire Note Chief Commissare: Darryl Baker
Assistant Commissaire: Denise Roberts, John Madigan
Marshalls: Alasatair Sutton-Davies, Scott Burton
Canteen: Andrea Alexander
First Aid: Assist First Aid
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